(MX] &742h 71=7}, #/107H)

a s L 2 8|9 = [sagz[ = x| & 5
* (ez|sa|oa]sz|sz|sa o sa| g | sa e | sat oz s2 | g2
2014962 [1,700|1,6501,580|1,550(1,470| — | - |1,650[1,580|1,530|1,470|1,480|1,410|1,480|1,410
72 |1,700[1,650(1,511|1,470/1,390| - | - |1,650/1,511(1,511|1,403|1,461|1,323|1,461|1,323
cw 4+ = 2 e e
g [ =a [ oz | za | sz | sz | gz [ sa [ o
8% 1727 | 1679 | 1519 | 1,469 | 1,389 | 15531 | 1,381 | 1,481 | 1,321
o 1741 | 1,691 | 1541 | 1,481 | 1401 | 1513 | 1,373 | 1461 | 1311
102 1697 | 1,647 | 1543 | 1,495 | 1415 | 1,447 | 1,353 | 1,397 | 1,293
1< 1854 | 1,804 | 1,724 | 1,684 | 1,604 | 1,604 | 1,534 | 1538 | 1474
12¢ 1742 | 1692 | 1612 | 1572 | 1492 | 1,492 | 1422 | 1,442 | 1,362
2015 12 1695 | 1645 | 1567 | 1527 | 1447 | 1,445 | 1375 | 1395 | 1317
g 1,761 | 1,711 | 1641 | 1,601 | 1521 | 1,498 | 1,428 | 1,446 | 1,376
38 1,717 | 1,667 | 1,599 | 1,559 | 1,479 | 1,436 | 1,369 | 1,382 | 1,314
48 1808 | 1,758 | 1,698 | 1,658 | 1,578 | 1,518 | 1,458 | 1,468 | 1,408
58 1837 | 1,787 | 1,727 | 1,687 | 1,607 | 1,543 | 1,483 | 1,497 | 1,437
62 1722 | 1,648 | 1561 | 1,521 | 1,441 | 1,379 | 1,294 | 1,347 | 1,271
72 1678 | 1,600 | 1,296 | 1,231 | 1,168 | 1,330 | 1,186 | 1,300 | 1,164
8el 1663 | 1,600 | 1450 | 1,333 | 1,253 | 1,330 | 1,160 | 1,300 | 1,130
o 1,775 | 1,695 | 1545 | 1,356 | 1,276 | 1,409 | 1,245 | 1,379 | 1,215
- +=#A A e e
. 2t | 52t | cfgt | Z2F | AR | B2t | @t | 2t | fgk | 2t | cjt
10¢ 1,649 | 1,587 | 1,478 | 1,343 | 1,285 | 1,270 | 1,158 | 1,270 | 1,155 | 1,240 | 1,125
11¢ 1611|1337 1240 | 1162 | 1,118 | 1,192 | 1,103 | 1,192 | 1,087 | 1,162 | 1,057
119259 | 1,620 | 1,560 | 1,460 | 1,360 | 1,300 | 1,200 | 1,110 | 1,200 | 1,090 | 1,170 | 1,060
27| 1,580 | 1,520 | 1,460 | 1,360 | 1,300 | 1,150 | 1,070 | 1,150 | 1,070 | 1,120 | 1,040
129 22| 1,170 | 1,110 | 1,050 | 950 | 890 | 1,150 | 1,070 | 1,150 | 1,070 | 1,120 | 1,040
721 1,170 | 1,110 | 1,050 | 950 | 890 | 1,150 | 1,070 | 1,150 | 1,070 | 1,120 | 1,040
112 ] 1,150 | 1,110 | 1,080 | 1,010 | 950 | 1,150 | 1,070 | 1,150 | 1,070 | 1,120 | 1,040
142 | 1,150 | 1,110 | 1,080 | 1,010 | 950 | 1,150 | 1,070 | 1,150 | 1,070 | 1,120 | 1,040
182 | 1,130 | 1,090 | 1,060 | 990 | 930 | 1,150 | 1,070 | 1,150 | 1,070 | 1,120 | 1,040
21| 1,130 | 1,090 | 1,060 | 990 | 930 | 1,150 |10,740| 1,150 | 1,070 | 1,120 | 1,040
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(MXI7H, A, 8/kg)

- ==
_E_
] CH |
20144 6 1,425 1,425 1.425 1,304
78 1.481 1,493 1.474 1,315
8 1,456 1,456 1,456 1,404
o 1,213 1,213 1,217 1,117
10¥ 1,750 1,750 1,750 1,650
11¢ 1,780 1,780 1,780 1,680
12¢ 1,696 1,696 1,696 1,593
20154 12 1,623 1,623 1,623 1,492
22 1,819 1,819 1.819 1,714
3 1,785 1,785 1,785 1,685
49 1,773 1,773 1,773 1,673
58 1,436 1,436 1,436 1,316
62 1,408 1,408 1,408 1,308
78 1,360 1,370 1,370 1,270
8Y 1,175 1,175 1175 1,071
o 1,001 1,001 1,001 957
10¢ 1,376 1,376 1,376 1,212
11¢ 1,376 1,376 1,376 1,212
112262 | 1,400 1,400 1,400 1,300
1,400 1,400 1,400 1,300
128 1,400 1,400 1,400 1,300
1,400 1,400 1,400 1,300
1,500 1,500 1,500 1,400
1,500 1,500 1,500 1,400
1,600 1,600 1,600 1,500
1,600 1,600 1,600 1,500

(XCH:1.6kg OIA, & :14~16kgD|0k A:1dkg D[Ph
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